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3.8 / 5.0
32 Verified Reviews

613
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/13/24 at
4:11:16 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Washington

10,579  Last reported odometer reading

2024 GMC SIERRA
2500HD AT4X
VIN: 1GT49ZEYXRF228690
CREW PICKUP
6.6L V8
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
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32 Verified Reviews

613 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/5QItHpUIqPiKkdCWdw9PzlLuCfz_JrNOcRK4SAhva-VrvIj_GvzXi-x2BT_MNx0b2pqHI4gzcef6U4qNeh-Q1li--4k8lfUMBr5sVbfniETPaRrZT4dJHKlQxhJStWADa0e3Lw8creSheZnCxluChO3RJ3meEsw1zDB9ZXODzCmG8hjv3XsFt-Rh-81gU3cs0s-wJ_BEybL9PpK7orwEqLxSuY_TzTF4d9fXm-eP7XwYOyarYTA-8sgu_FR7c9Z-M3kfWrsg8ufhm2KW6eZbyLi98zOpnJunHzXLnjcdd6q0F00cIg5GoqFS6XqzCunuF195oEBGoqXMwlFMvIIDEF1umXSB2nZGh8kZNETodu198bhETlZojKdR_mvTYXUuYqpWDA.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 31 months or 25,421 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Washington

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 10,579

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/rj94IJHMZA23icV9g_J4K16dJvcu5RjSMEfV9FnZeIDl8sqxt118v_QpfpDYmAK8rWj30lE5nwWAldCmn_7Jz9op1YNSb8Mb24bXZTsrtjCW1Qj0Z6tis9K0DzO5pCqw_r5PjgDcR0Mc5t_-oY9f5E4UUYhgeEizIo1Q-j33KfjGEsbfTHxjFar1_NXLlPiLTsjhVS2mMtZ7WKFW-q7g_k8-vhwYMrA1spnXoD84qNHtTR_WdOEXW4qrqhfFGRXMheRyMepTcpJ-5SqaluyB-s5UqAZPVBKnEBVDlyQWKZ5iTPsxqhEe3anZeTS_JjdnLd1u-pwcf3IEe5FEyVB8wdsOOjrvgF7JHKMsqmAQ01WQ2xLypMfQtzANiHvN4dAqZE1_c7-b5F3N.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/GEu6kPzguVNd-P_k5lqJhSmq8wDG3yggBtf6zgfLv_Nj9BHWrRxTAG6kD8E45BeHDrLVJE1WzkSdpSPtIf9dNydqezWfihv5mwG9s1pIccO3MmmHLtT4-i0pWMr05ZlIX0tUJlpj3udUj3WLfTfRrW8qxUpb9z_JrBFyeXy1qcq-5-EXs4IWpJiGYg1GfN2IuRK74M3Cxe8za7sElTAetuSjCVULmZa8KiffID3Y9Rc6wZaCynVUsmSMsFVcGCAEg-GO5ilIgz8o4u-USGsv6kznsC6tGxK7sau0fcLK7FPChBkVPp2W-KyCTD49mZg0exnr_LdKQzQsw9kG4qLx-OQf6ibdu-FQXOXurQDO8zZZIrH43XRA4yWM2LSJ93PCpLSM5rWuub6z.cfx


Original Window Sticker

10/23/2023 6 Buick GMC of Beaverton
Portland, OR
503-292-8801
beavertongmc.com

4.3 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

145 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/15/2023 229 Buick GMC of Beaverton
Portland, OR
503-292-8801
beavertongmc.com

4.3 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

145 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/13/2024 Buick GMC of Beaverton
Portland, OR
503-292-8801
beavertongmc.com

4.3 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

145 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/07/2024 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

03/13/2024 3,630 Buick GMC of Beaverton
Portland, OR
503-292-8801
beavertongmc.com

4.3 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

145 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/22/2024 6,081 Buick GMC of Beaverton
Portland, OR
503-292-8801
beavertongmc.com

4.3 / 5.0
145 Verified Reviews

145 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/03/2024 10,579 Power Buick GMC
Salem, OR
503-588-2282
buyatpower.com/

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GMC/GEu6kPzguVNd-P_k5lqJhSmq8wDG3yggBtf6zgfLv_Nj9BHWrRxTAG6kD8E45BeHDrLVJE1WzkSdpSPtIf9dNydqezWfihv5mwG9s1pIccO3MmmHLtT4-i0pWMr05ZlIX0tUJlpj3udUj3WLfTfRrW8qxUpb9z_JrBFyeXy1qcq-5-EXs4IWpJiGYg1GfN2IuRK74M3Cxe8za7sElTAetuSjCVULmZa8KiffID3Y9Rc6wZaCynVUsmSMsFVcGCAEg-GO5ilIgz8o4u-USGsv6kznsC6tGxK7sau0fcLK7FPChBkVPp2W-KyCTD49mZg0exnr_LdKQzQsw9kG4qLx-OQf6ibdu-FQXOXurQDO8zZZIrH43XRA4yWM2LSJ93PCpLSM5rWuub6z.cfx


4.4 / 5.0
28 Verified Reviews

456 Customer Favorites

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

07/05/2024 Power Buick GMC
Salem, OR
503-588-2282
buyatpower.com/

4.4 / 5.0
28 Verified Reviews

456 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/16/2024 General Motors Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #N232414840
INTERMITTENT LOSS OF TRAILER
BRAKES
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors
dealer to obtain more information about
this campaign.

Learn more about this campaign

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.
Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes

-

-

http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help


all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/13/24 4:11:16 PM (CDT)
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